ToC, ToC, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Eastern Shore USBC

Current Standings

7th Annual Tournament of Champions, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

From

Sponsor

Friday Night Mixed League
Outlawz

FireIn The Hole
Who Wants 2 Know
Livin' On A Spare
Alley Gators

4 Ping/1 Split

We Don't Care
Team Delaware

No Excuses
Wally's Bunch
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3,593
3,577
3,533
3,517
3,484
3,474
3,405
3,396
3,391
3,327
3,288

Millsboro Lanes
SouthBound Alley
Libertino Lanes
SouthBound Alley
Choptank Bowling & Billi:
Eastern Shore Lanes
SouthBound Alley
Millsboro Lanes
Eastern Shore Lanes
Eastern Shore Lanes
Easton Bowl

Friday Night Mixed League
Sunday Night Mixed League
Wednesday Fall Mixed

Thursday Nite Bowlers

Tuesday Night Women's Fun Lea
Don's Seafood Peterson Classic Lt
Tuesday Nite Early Mixed League
Millsboro 55 League

Mixed Breed League

Open Championship

Tuesday Senior League

Current Standings
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