Eastern Shore USBC

Current Standings

7th Annual Tournament of Champions, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

ToC, ToC, Handicapped

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From	Sponsor
1	Friday Night Mixed League	7	3,593	Millsboro Lanes	Friday Night Mixed League
2	Outlawz	8	3,577	SouthBound Alley	Sunday Night Mixed League
3	Fire In The Hole	2	3,533	Libertino Lanes	Wednesday Fall Mixed
4	Who Wants 2 Know	3	3,517	SouthBound Alley	Thursday Nite Bowlers
5	Livin' On A Spare	1	3,484	Choptank Bowling & Billia	Tuesday Night Women's Fun Leas
6	Alley Gators	11	3,474	Eastern Shore Lanes	Don's Seafood Peterson Classic Le
7	4 Pins/1 Split	5	3,405	SouthBound Alley	Tuesday Nite Early Mixed League
8	We Don't Care	6	3,396	Millsboro Lanes	Millsboro 55 League
9	Team Delaware	4	3,391	Eastern Shore Lanes	Mixed Breed League
10	No Excuses	9	3,327	Eastern Shore Lanes	Open Championship
11	Wally's Bunch	10	3,288	Easton Bowl	Tuesday Senior League